/¢ HUNGARIAN

“5-1\ OPEN

Referee :
Assistants referee

Element judges

Rank Team
1 9 - Authorised Neutral
Athlete-R (ANA) []

KUZNETSOVA ALEKSANDRA
(2008)

2 11 - Authorised Neutral
Athlete-B (ANA) [}

HALAUKOVA ANASTASIYA
(2006)

3 12 - Authorised Neutral
Athlete-B (ANA) [2]

SHYNKEVICH IRYNA (2008)

XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29

Event Results - Senior Women Solo Tech

STC

Figure

El (DD:2.70 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:3.00 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:17.35 | BM:6-56 | FC:0.20)
E5 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

El (DD:2.70 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:3.00 | BM:0-00 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:11.00 | BM:6-506 | FC:0.20)
E6 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:2.70 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:3.00 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:10.70 | BM:0-50 | FC:0.20)
E4 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)

Smarame Syncro Swimming Event System - https://smarame.com

DTC

Judges

8-25 8.25 875 8.25 8.25
8-50 750 8.00 8.00 7.75
8-00 8.00 8.25 8-50 8.50
825 7.75 8.25 25 7.75
8-50 756 8.50 7.50 8.00
825 750 8.25 7.50 8.25

760 8.75 7.25 925 7.50
725 8.50 8.00 925 8.00
7506 8.50 7.50 925 7.75

7.507.75 675 7.75 800
7.75 8.50 645 845 7.50
7.75 850 7:00 8.50 8.00
7.75 7.75 700 825 7.50
825 8.25 /25 8.00 7.75
8.00 825 6-#5 8.25 8.25

7.75 845 750 8.50 8.50
8.00 8+#5 75 8.50 8.50
8.00 875 750 8.75 8.00

7.75 850 725 7.75 8.00
7.50 +#5 700 7.507.75
8-00 7.50 400 8.00 7.00
7.75 800 8.00 7.75 25

Artistic judges

Points Penalty Routine Total
22.2750 0.0000 237.6458 237.6458
23.7500

19.8000

27.4708

25.6000

23.2000

142.0958

32.9000
29.4000
33.2500
95.5500

20.7000 0.0000
23.7500

19.4000

22.2333

17.6000

26.1333
129.8167

229.1167 229.1167

34.6500
30.0000
34.6500
99.3000

21.1500 0.0000
22.7500
16.0500
18.8000

227.4333 227.4333
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/¢ HUNGARIAN

“5-1\ OPEN

Rank Team

4 6 - ZPCH (NED) ==
Noortje Reijnen (2004)

5 2 - Aqua Sport (BUL) m=
Vekova Viktoria (2005)

6 3 - Switzerland (SUI)
Zahnd Shirley (2004)

XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29

Figure

E5 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-68 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

El (DD:2.10 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:10.55 | BM:6.50 | FC:0.20)
E4 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:3.00 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1l (DD:2.40 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:12.85 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.20)
E3 (DD:3.00 | BM:6-68 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:2.70 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1l (DD:2.70 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:2.70 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
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Judges
7.75 8-606 7-25 8.00 7.50
8-00 7.50 766 8.00 7.50

8-:00 8-75 8.50 8.25 8.50
8-00 8-75 8.75 8.00 8.75
775 9:00 8.50 8.50 8.50

6.25 775 600 7.00 7.25
6.75 6.75 650 /25 7.00
7.25 750 650 7.25 7.00
6.75 725 650 7.00 7.00
675 6.75 650 6.75 6.75
7.00 650 6.75 6.75 725

675 6.75 850 8.00 7.50
650 6.75 850 8.257.75
6:00 7.00 825 7.75 7.25

7.00 /75 7.00 650 7.25
7.25 750 650 7.00 7.00
7-60 6.50 6-00 6.00 6.50
700 6.75 6.50 6.50 625
650 6.50 625 6.25 6.50
6.50 675 6.00 575 6.25

6.75 6.75 745 7.50 650
675 6.757.50 75 6.75
6-+756.75 775 7.50 6.75

650 750 6.75 6.75 6.75
6.75 6.50 625 /25 6.50

Points
24.8000
22.2333
125.7833

Penalty Routine Total

35.3500
30.6000
35.7000
101.6500

14.3500 0.0000
19.8167

15.1217

16.6000

20.2500

21.8667
108.0050

197.2550 197.2550

31.1500
27.3000
30.8000
89.2500

17.0000 0.0000
18.2042

19.0000

21.0667

17.3250

18.1250
110.7208

194.7208 194.7208

29.4000
25.2000
29.4000
84.0000

18.2250 0.0000
17.7750

193.4367 193.4367
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/¢ HUNGARIAN

“5-1\ OPEN

Rank Team

7 4 - Olomuc (CZE) bm
Jurdkové Nicole (2001)

8 8 - Sirenia SE =
Veréb Elina (2007)

XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29

Figure

E3 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-608 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:8.65 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.20)
E5 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1l (DD:2.70 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)

E2 (DD:10.65 | BM:6-56 | FC:0.20)

E3 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:3.00 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1l (DD:10.80 | BM:6-56 | FC:0.20)

E2 (DD:2.70 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:3.00 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-66 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

Smarame Syncro Swimming Event System - https://smarame.com

Judges

7.25 775 7.50 7.00 6745
7-00 6-50 6.50 6.50 6.75
7-006 6.50 625 6.75 6.25
6.50 /50 625 6.75 6.75

650 7.50 800 7.75 7.00
650 7.50 7.75 825 7.25
675 7.25 775 7.25 6.75

6.50 7.00 660 /25 6.50
675 6.75 545 6.75 6.25
650 6.50 6-00 6.50 6.00
6.50 6.50 575 675 6.25
675 6.50 6.00 6.25 575
6.50 /25 625 6.50 6.25

6-50 7.00 8:00 7.50 6.75
675 7.00 8:00 8.00 7.00
650 6.75 8:00 7.25 6.75

645 7+257.006.75 6.75
625 6-50 6.50 6.50 6.25
6-50 6.50 6-00 6.25 6.50
6.00 6.00 675 6.25 550
625 /25 6.50 6.50 7.00
550 650 6.50 6.25 6.00

6.75 7.00 =50 6-00 6.75
6-00 6.75 /=25 6.25 6.50
6.75 6.50 25 6:00 6.25

Points
23.2000
19.0917
11.2450
16.0000
105.5367

31.1500
27.0000
29.7500
87.9000

18.0000 0.0000

14.0225
18.3667
19.2500
20.0000
15.4000
105.0392

29.7500
26.4000
29.0500
85.2000

14.7600 0.0000

17.3250
19.2500
17.6417
16.0000
20.0000
104.9767

28.7000
23.4000
27.3000
79.4000

Penalty Routine Total

190.2392 190.2392

184.3767 184.3767
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/¢ HUNGARIAN

“5-1\ OPEN

Rank Team
9 7 - Aqua Sport (BUL) m=

Troanska Valentina (2009)

10 10-FTC =
Kovacs Gréta (2006)

11 5-ZPCH (NED) =
Gioia Captijn (2002)

XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29

Figure

Judges

El (BB+13-35 | BM:0.50 | FC:0.20) 7.00 56 7.00 675 7.00

E2 (DD:3.00 | BM:0-00 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:2.70 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-66 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

El (DD:3.00 | BM:06-00 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:2.10 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E3 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E6 (BB:#16 | BM:0.50 | FC:0.20)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

El (DD:2.70 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:5.90 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.20)
E3 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-66 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:2.10 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
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6.75 75 650 7.00 6.50
625 725 7.256.50 6.75
7.00 750 7.00 625 6.75
6-00 6-50 6.50 6.50 6.50
6.25 675 6.25 600 6.25

600 7.25 775 7.257.25
545 7.00 /=45 7.50 7.25
575 7.00 8:60 7.00 7.50

6.25 6.50 575 675 6.25
6-00 6.50 6.25 700 6.50
6.25 650 575 6.25 6.25
650 /25 6.75 6.50 6.50
6.75 725 6.50 660 6.75
625 6.25 5:50 5.50 5.50

575875 7.506.25 7.25
575 875 7.00 6.50 7.25
575 850 7.00 6.00 7.00

625 5.75 550 6.00 6.25
6-00 5-75 6.00 6.00 6.00
6-00 6-50 6.25 6.00 6.50
5.75 6-00 550 5.75 6.00
6-:00 /25 6.25 6.25 6.25
6-00 6-50 6.00 6.00 6.00

6.75 625 725 7.25 6.75
650 6.50 /50 7.25 6.75
6-50 6.50 /50 7.00 6.50

Points
0.7000
20.2500
16.4000
22.1333
17.5500
18.1250
95,1583

30.4500
26.1000
30.1000
86.6500

19.0000
13.4750
18.1250
15.8000
21.3333
0.5750
88.3083

29.4000
24.9000
28.0000
82.3000

16.2000
7.0800
20.0000
16.9167
15.0000
12.6000
87.7967

29.0500
24.6000
28.0000

Penalty Routine Total

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

181.8083 181.8083

170.6083 170.6083

169.4467 169.4467
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/¢ HUNGARIAN
A “open

Rank Team

12 1-Pyorre (FIN) 4=
Kekki Pinja (2004)

XIV. Hungarian Open
Budapest, Hungary
2025-06-26 - 2025-06-29

Figure
Artistic imp. total

El (Bb:276 | BM:0-00 | FC:1.00)
E2 (DD:2.40 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E3 (Bb:3-06 | BM:6-00 | FC:1.00)
E4 (DD:2.90 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E5 (DD:3.20 | BM:6-60 | FC:1.00)
E6 (DD:6.70 | BM:6-50 | FC:0.20)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

Smarame Syncro Swimming Event System - https://smarame.com

Judges

7.00 750 6.75 650 6.75
7.25 750 7.25 7060 7.25
700 6.75 625 6.25 6.75
725 6.75 6.75 608 6.50
7506 7.50 7.00 656 6.75
750 6-50 6.50 6.50 7.00

7.25 650 7.50 8-00 7.00
7.50 625 7.50 8-00 7.50
7.25 650 7.50 800 7.25

Points
81.6500

0.0000
17.4000
0.0000
19.3333
22.6667
8.9333
68.3333

30.4500
27.0000
30.8000
88.2500

Penalty Routine Total

0.0000

156.5833 156.5833
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